
Team # Pos. Team Name Name Yr Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Total

1 T Deerfield Deerfield 834 917 997 997 919 919 5,583

1 P1 Deerfield Noah Broutman Sr 175 182 146 160 203 145 1,011

1 P2 Deerfield Joe Laurich So 148 190 246 205 189 230 1,208

1 P3 Deerfield Ryan Shull Jr 177 159 193 163 183 124 999

1 P4 Deerfield Henry Laurich Sr 169 159 252 212 148 188 1,128

1 P5 Deerfield Ryan Flamm Sr 165 227 160 257 196 232 1,237

1 P6 Deerfield 0

1 P7 Deerfield 0

1 P8 Deerfield 0

2 T Grant Grant 1,001 957 893 906 883 965 5,605

2 P1 Grant Nathaniel Abernathy Sr 258 156 154 152 182 183 1,085

2 P2 Grant Noah Abernathy Jr 151 205 180 198 157 269 1,160

2 P3 Grant Nick Bresen Fr 196 192 181 214 160 176 1,119

2 P4 Grant Cory Dobson Jr 210 205 210 160 189 183 1,157

2 P5 Grant Carter Klainos Jr 0

2 P6 Grant Steven Palacios Jr 186 199 168 182 195 154 1,084

2 P7 Grant Tanner Wendt Sr 0

2 P8 Grant Jason Patel So 0

3 T Grayslake Central Grayslake Central 857 959 967 915 945 989 5,632

3 P1 Grayslake Central Logan Enerson Jr 226 195 213 191 185 280 1,290

3 P2 Grayslake Central Austin Kowalski Jr 123 195 199 149 183 138 987

3 P3 Grayslake Central Greg Silverman So 154 186 181 203 170 894

3 P4 Grayslake Central Devin Coxon Fr 178 202 180 172 224 182 1,138

3 P5 Grayslake Central Kahlo Familiar So 0

3 P6 Grayslake Central Javyn Stubbs Sr 176 181 194 200 183 223 1,157

3 P7 Grayslake Central Ben Gurchak Jr 0

3 P8 Grayslake Central Zack Reese So 166 166

4 T Grayslake North Grayslake North 846 919 900 957 1,054 934 5,610

4 P1 Grayslake North JC Lyon Sr 171 177 140 171 235 172 1,066

4 P2 Grayslake North Cole Pelegrino Jr 165 257 207 210 234 211 1,284

4 P3 Grayslake North JD Pelegrino Sr 161 116 164 441

4 P4 Grayslake North Tommy Sadowski Sr 186 163 207 201 195 188 1,140

4 P5 Grayslake North Danny Yates Jr 163 206 175 202 223 199 1,168

4 P6 Grayslake North Josh Welsch Jr 0

4 P7 Grayslake North Anthony Dorsey Jr 171 173 167 511

4 P8 Grayslake North Kyle Pryzbylski So 0

5 T Johnsburg Johnsburg 848 970 762 831 867 819 5,097

5 P1 Johnsburg Alex Anderson Sr 151 163 169 161 183 159 986

5 P2 Johnsburg Evan Hitchcock Jr 177 184 135 163 187 181 1,027

5 P3 Johnsburg Kaeden Quinn Sr 161 222 111 167 193 159 1,013

5 P4 Johnsburg Jacob Smith So 217 210 184 188 161 185 1,145

5 P5 Johnsburg Garrett Straulin Fr 0

5 P6 Johnsburg Ray Jargstorf So 143 143

5 P7 Johnsburg Cody Onopa Fr 142 135 277

5 P8 Johnsburg Tony Murtaugh 191 163 152 506

6 T Lake Zurich Lake Zurich 971 1,054 1,045 1,062 953 1,003 6,088

6 P1 Lake Zurich Connor Kovanda Sr 195 257 257 216 180 227 1,332

6 P2 Lake Zurich Gary Boege Sr 171 247 207 215 840

6 P3 Lake Zurich Tommy Keefe Sr 193 193

6 P4 Lake Zurich Connor Kottke Jr 171 209 203 193 146 922

6 P5 Lake Zurich PJ Waul Sr 209 202 225 192 247 175 1,250

6 P6 Lake Zurich Eric Reusch So 214 173 183 570

6 P7 Lake Zurich Trevor Medura Fr 225 161 386

6 P8 Lake Zurich Billy Schroeder Fr 225 167 203 595

7 T Libertyville Libertyville 971 904 877 948 987 942 5,629

7 P1 Libertyville Spencer Baumruk Jr 199 184 188 204 208 192 1,175

7 P2 Libertyville Nathan Campbell Jr 195 174 189 169 166 189 1,082

7 P3 Libertyville Jason Giza Jr 203 205 172 243 194 171 1,188

7 P4 Libertyville Daniel Kaputa So 194 197 139 182 267 175 1,154



Team # Pos. Team Name Name Yr Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Total

7 P5 Libertyville Dante Vicini Jr 189 150 339

7 P6 Libertyville Troy Sanchez Jr 180 144 324

7 P7 Libertyville Anthony Campeau Jr 152 152

7 P8 Libertyville Tyler Starr Jr 215 215

8 T Stevenson Stevenson 1,004 1,087 975 1,079 962 932 6,039

8 P1 Stevenson Ted Tapas Sr 225 219 191 217 207 218 1,277

8 P2 Stevenson Eddie Mendrala Sr 152 187 161 500

8 P3 Stevenson Josh Singer Jr 219 200 184 207 173 166 1,149

8 P4 Stevenson Richy Zenner Jr 195 248 214 234 233 215 1,339

8 P5 Stevenson Zac Singer Jr 213 233 225 225 203 192 1,291

8 P6 Stevenson Peyton Russel Sr 0

8 P7 Stevenson Gabe Gordon Jr 141 141

8 P8 Stevenson Lucas Pinkus So 196 146 342

9 T Glenbrook North Glenbrook North 868 1,045 1,048 976 993 923 5,853

9 P1 Glenbrook North Taras Ambrozyak Sr 154 211 257 177 150 191 1,140

9 P2 Glenbrook North Nick Arcangeletti Sr 167 198 184 193 222 171 1,135

9 P3 Glenbrook North Joey Arcangeletti Fr 0

9 P4 Glenbrook North Brandyn Li So 156 232 195 195 215 204 1,197

9 P5 Glenbrook North Patrick Mulhem Sr 215 243 235 239 206 194 1,332

9 P6 Glenbrook North Jacob Rosenberg So 0

9 P7 Glenbrook North Jimmy Kuhlman Sr 0

9 P8 Glenbrook North Evan Wilson Sr 176 161 177 172 200 163 1,049

10 T Vernon Hills Vernon Hills 1,035 925 1,022 939 1,046 930 5,897

10 P1 Vernon Hills Jamie Cervantes Sr 190 153 343

10 P2 Vernon Hills Bradley Fisher Sr 241 172 244 166 823

10 P3 Vernon Hills Alec Munro Sr 253 210 147 192 195 212 1,209

10 P4 Vernon Hills Andrew Solens Sr 203 170 231 160 764

10 P5 Vernon Hills Jacob Stern Sr 150 150

10 P6 Vernon Hills Mac Vincent Jr 224 182 216 202 234 179 1,237

10 P7 Vernon Hills Chris Winter Sr 165 210 187 213 223 178 1,176

10 P8 Vernon Hills Adam Gates Jr 195 195

11 T Individual Individual 723 680 770 773 708 670 4,324

11 P1 Individual Ryan Jones (Mundelein) Sr 200 180 218 228 204 154 1,184

11 P2 Individual Nicholas Latham (Wauconda)Sr 109 116 123 120 149 120 737

11 P3 Individual Drew Mason (Wauconda) Fr 178 185 213 213 175 207 1,171

11 P4 Individual Zachariah Wagner (Wauconda)Sr 236 199 216 212 180 189 1,232

11 P5 Individual 0

11 P6 Individual 0

11 P7 Individual 0

11 P8 Individual 0

12 T Blind Blind 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 P1 Blind 0

12 P2 Blind 0

12 P3 Blind 0

12 P4 Blind 0

12 P5 Blind 0

12 P6 Blind 0

12 P7 Blind 0

12 P8 Blind 0

13 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 P1 0 0

13 P2 0 0

13 P3 0 0

13 P4 0 0

13 P5 0 0

13 P6 0 0

13 P7 0 0

13 P8 0 0

14 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Team # Pos. Team Name Name Yr Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Total

14 P1 0 0

14 P2 0 0

14 P3 0 0

14 P4 0 0

14 P5 0 0

14 P6 0 0

14 P7 0 0

14 P8 0 0

15 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 P1 0 0

15 P2 0 0

15 P3 0 0

15 P4 0 0

15 P5 0 0

15 P6 0 0

15 P7 0 0

15 P8 0 0

16 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 P1 0 0

16 P2 0 0

16 P3 0 0

16 P4 0 0

16 P5 0 0

16 P6 0 0

16 P7 0 0

16 P8 0 0

17 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 P1 0 0

17 P2 0 0

17 P3 0 0

17 P4 0 0

17 P5 0 0

17 P6 0 0

17 P7 0 0

17 P8 0 0

18 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 P1 0 0

18 P2 0 0

18 P3 0 0

18 P4 0 0

18 P5 0 0

18 P6 0 0

18 P7 0 0

18 P8 0 0

19 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 P1 0 0

19 P2 0 0

19 P3 0 0

19 P4 0 0

19 P5 0 0

19 P6 0 0

19 P7 0 0

19 P8 0 0

20 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 P1 0 0

20 P2 0 0

20 P3 0 0

20 P4 0 0

20 P5 0 0



Team # Pos. Team Name Name Yr Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Total

20 P6 0 0

20 P7 0 0

20 P8 0 0

21 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 P1 0 0

21 P2 0 0

21 P3 0 0

21 P4 0 0

21 P5 0 0

21 P6 0 0

21 P7 0 0

21 P8 0 0

22 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 P1 0 0

22 P2 0 0

22 P3 0 0

22 P4 0 0

22 P5 0 0

22 P6 0 0

22 P7 0 0

22 P8 0 0

23 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 P1 0 0

23 P2 0 0

23 P3 0 0

23 P4 0 0

23 P5 0 0

23 P6 0 0

23 P7 0 0

23 P8 0 0



1/16/2016 Team Standings 2016 IHSA Regionals

Pos. Team Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Back

1 T Lake Zurich 971 1,054 1,045 1,062 953 1,003 6,088 -

2 T Stevenson 1,004 1,087 975 1,079 962 932 6,039 -49

3 T Vernon Hills 1,035 925 1,022 939 1,046 930 5,897 -191

4 T Glenbrook North 868 1,045 1,048 976 993 923 5,853 -235

5 T Grayslake Central 857 959 967 915 945 989 5,632 -456

6 T Libertyville 971 904 877 948 987 942 5,629 -459

7 T Grayslake North 846 919 900 957 1,054 934 5,610 -478

8 T Grant 1,001 957 893 906 883 965 5,605 -483

9 T Deerfield 834 917 997 997 919 919 5,583 -505

10 T Johnsburg 848 970 762 831 867 819 5,097 -991

11 T Individual 723 680 770 773 708 670 4,324 -1,764

12 T 0 0 -6,088

13 T 0 0 -6,088

14 T 0 0 -6,088

15 T 0 0 -6,088

16 T 0 0 -6,088

17 T 0 0 -6,088

18 T 0 0 -6,088

19 T 0 0 -6,088

20 T 0 0 -6,088

21 T 0 0 -6,088

22 T Blind 0 -6,088

23 T 0 0 -6,088

24 T 0 0 -6,088



1/16/2016 Individual Standings 2016 IHSA Regional

Individual Standings

Pos. Name Year Team
Game 

1

Game 

2

Game 

3

Game 

4

Game 

5

Game 

6
Total

Pins 

Back

1 Richy Zenner Jr Stevenson 195 248 214 234 233 215 1,339 -

2 Patrick Mulhem Sr Glenbrook North 215 243 235 239 206 194 1,332 -7

3 Connor Kovanda Sr Lake Zurich 195 257 257 216 180 227 1,332 -7

4 Zac Singer Jr Stevenson 213 233 225 225 203 192 1,291 -48

5 Logan Enerson Jr Grayslake Central 226 195 213 191 185 280 1,290 -49

6 Cole Pelegrino Jr Grayslake North 165 257 207 210 234 211 1,284 -55

7 Ted Tapas Sr Stevenson 225 219 191 217 207 218 1,277 -62

8 PJ Waul Sr Lake Zurich 209 202 225 192 247 175 1,250 -89

9 Mac Vincent Jr Vernon Hills 224 182 216 202 234 179 1,237 -102

10 Ryan Flamm Sr Deerfield 165 227 160 257 196 232 1,237 -102

11 Zachariah Wagner (Wauconda)Sr Individual 236 199 216 212 180 189 1,232 -107

12 Alec Munro Sr Vernon Hills 253 210 147 192 195 212 1,209 -130

13 Joe Laurich So Deerfield 148 190 246 205 189 230 1,208 -131

14 Brandyn Li So Glenbrook North 156 232 195 195 215 204 1,197 -142

15 Jason Giza Jr Libertyville 203 205 172 243 194 171 1,188 -151

16 Ryan Jones (Mundelein) Sr Individual 200 180 218 228 204 154 1,184 -155

17 Chris Winter Sr Vernon Hills 165 210 187 213 223 178 1,176 -163

18 Spencer Baumruk Jr Libertyville 199 184 188 204 208 192 1,175 -164

19 Drew Mason (Wauconda) Fr Individual 178 185 213 213 175 207 1,171 -168

20 Danny Yates Jr Grayslake North 163 206 175 202 223 199 1,168 -171

21 Noah Abernathy Jr Grant 151 205 180 198 157 269 1,160 -179

22 Cory Dobson Jr Grant 210 205 210 160 189 183 1,157 -182

23 Javyn Stubbs Sr Grayslake Central 176 181 194 200 183 223 1,157 -182

24 Daniel Kaputa So Libertyville 194 197 139 182 267 175 1,154 -185

25 Josh Singer Jr Stevenson 219 200 184 207 173 166 1,149 -190

26 Jacob Smith So Johnsburg 217 210 184 188 161 185 1,145 -194

27 Tommy Sadowski Sr Grayslake North 186 163 207 201 195 188 1,140 -199



1/16/2016 Individual Standings 2016 IHSA Regional

28 Taras Ambrozyak Sr Glenbrook North 154 211 257 177 150 191 1,140 -199

29 Devin Coxon Fr Grayslake Central 178 202 180 172 224 182 1,138 -201

30 Nick Arcangeletti Sr Glenbrook North 167 198 184 193 222 171 1,135 -204

31 Henry Laurich Sr Deerfield 169 159 252 212 148 188 1,128 -211

32 Nick Bresen Fr Grant 196 192 181 214 160 176 1,119 -220

33 Nathaniel Abernathy Sr Grant 258 156 154 152 182 183 1,085 -254

34 Steven Palacios Jr Grant 186 199 168 182 195 154 1,084 -255

35 Nathan Campbell Jr Libertyville 195 174 189 169 166 189 1,082 -257

36 JC Lyon Sr Grayslake North 171 177 140 171 235 172 1,066 -273

37 Evan Wilson Sr Glenbrook North 176 161 177 172 200 163 1,049 -290

38 Evan Hitchcock Jr Johnsburg 177 184 135 163 187 181 1,027 -312

39 Kaeden Quinn Sr Johnsburg 161 222 111 167 193 159 1,013 -326

40 Noah Broutman Sr Deerfield 175 182 146 160 203 145 1,011 -328

41 Ryan Shull Jr Deerfield 177 159 193 163 183 124 999 -340

42 Austin Kowalski Jr Grayslake Central 123 195 199 149 183 138 987 -352

43 Alex Anderson Sr Johnsburg 151 163 169 161 183 159 986 -353

44 Connor Kottke Jr Lake Zurich 171 209 203 193 146 922 -417

45 Greg Silverman So Grayslake Central 154 186 181 203 170 894 -445

46 Gary Boege Sr Lake Zurich 171 247 207 215 840 -499

47 Bradley Fisher Sr Vernon Hills 241 172 244 166 823 -516

48 Andrew Solens Sr Vernon Hills 203 170 231 160 764 -575

49 Nicholas Latham (Wauconda)Sr Individual 109 116 123 120 149 120 737 -602

50 Billy Schroeder Fr Lake Zurich 225 167 203 595 -744

51 Eric Reusch So Lake Zurich 214 173 183 570 -769

52 Anthony Dorsey Jr Grayslake North 171 173 167 511 -828

53 Tony Murtaugh Johnsburg 191 163 152 506 -833

54 Eddie Mendrala Sr Stevenson 152 187 161 500 -839

55 JD Pelegrino Sr Grayslake North 161 116 164 441 -898

56 Trevor Medura Fr Lake Zurich 225 161 386 -953

57 Jamie Cervantes Sr Vernon Hills 190 153 343 -996



1/16/2016 Individual Standings 2016 IHSA Regional

58 Lucas Pinkus So Stevenson 196 146 342 -997

59 Dante Vicini Jr Libertyville 189 150 339 -1,000

60 Troy Sanchez Jr Libertyville 180 144 324 -1,015

61 Cody Onopa Fr Johnsburg 142 135 277 -1,062

62 Tyler Starr Jr Libertyville 215 215 -1,124

63 Adam Gates Jr Vernon Hills 195 195 -1,144

64 Tommy Keefe Sr Lake Zurich 193 193 -1,146

65 Zack Reese So Grayslake Central 166 166 -1,173

66 Anthony Campeau Jr Libertyville 152 152 -1,187

67 Jacob Stern Sr Vernon Hills 150 150 -1,189

68 Ray Jargstorf So Johnsburg 143 143 -1,196

69 Gabe Gordon Jr Stevenson 141 141 -1,198


